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Bus Minibus 25 Abu Qir - Bahary (Ras Al-Tin) Go to website

Direction
Abu Qir Engineering Company — Navy Forces - Bahary

50 stops

Open route schedule

Abu Qir Engineering Company

Aast Intersection

Administration Station

El Sadat Mosque Abu Qir

Al Souq Entrance Abu Qir

Al Maamoura

Al Islah

Maamoura Children Park

Maamoura Gates

Al Montazah Train Station

El Mandara Bridge

El Mandara

Sheraton Montazah

Water Company El Mandara

Makram Ice Cream El Mandara

Azza Asafra

Gad Asafra

Skandar Ibrahim - Courniche

Miami - Courniche

Ber Masoud

Abu Dhabi Bank - Sidi Bishr

Route schedule
Abu Qir Engineering Company — Navy Forces - Bahary

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday 07:00

Sunday 07:00

Route info

Direction: Abu Qir Engineering Company

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Sidi Bishr Beach

Mohamed Naguib Square

Al Rahman Mosque - Courniche

Al Mahrousa Tunnel

San Stefano

Gleem Pedestrian Tunnel

Mohandeseen Pedestrian Tunnel

Stanley Bridge

Sun Rise Hotel

The Walk - Sidi Gaber

Cleopatra Pedestrian Bridge

Sporting - Courniche

Camp Shezar

Shatby Pedestrian Tunnel

Alexandria University - Courniche

Quta (Soter)

Misr Gas Station - Courniche

Al Khaledeen - Courniche

Raml Station - Courniche

French Consulate

Court Complex - Courniche

Fish Market - Courniche

Farouq Cafe - Courniche

Anfoushy Police Station

Qasr Sakafet El Anfoshy

Alexandria Navy Scouts

Fathallah - Bahary

Al Sheikh Wafiq - Bahary

Navy Forces - Bahary





Direction
Al Sheikh Wafiq - Bahary — Abu Qir Station

52 stops

Open route schedule

Al Sheikh Wafiq - Bahary

Fathallah - Bahary

Alexandria Navy Scouts

Qasr Sakafet El Anfoshy

Anfoushy Police Station

Farouq Cafe - Courniche

Fish Market - Courniche

Court Complex - Courniche

French Consulate

Raml Station - Courniche

Al Khaledeen - Courniche

Misr Gas Station - Courniche

Quta (Soter)

Alexandria University - Courniche

Shatby Pedestrian Tunnel

Camp Shezar

Sporting - Courniche

Cleopatra Pedestrian Bridge

The Walk - Sidi Gaber

Sun Rise Hotel

Stanley Bridge

Mohandeseen Pedestrian Tunnel

Gleem Pedestrian Tunnel

San Stefano

Al Mahrousa Tunnel

Route schedule
Al Sheikh Wafiq - Bahary — Abu Qir Station

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday 07:00

Sunday 07:00

Route info

Direction: Al Sheikh Wafiq - Bahary

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Al Rahman Mosque - Courniche

Mohamed Naguib Square

Sidi Bishr Beach

Abu Dhabi Bank - Sidi Bishr

Ber Masoud

Miami - Courniche

Skandar Ibrahim - Courniche

Gad Asafra

Azza Asafra

Makram Ice Cream El Mandara

Water Company El Mandara

Sheraton Montazah

El Mandara

El Mandara Bridge

Al Montazah Train Station

Maamoura Gates

Maamoura Children Park

Al Islah

Al Maamoura

Al Souq Entrance Abu Qir

El Sadat Mosque Abu Qir

Administration Station

Aast Intersection

Abu Qir Engineering Company

Abu Qir Train Station

Abu Qir Club

Abu Qir Station



Minibus 25 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Alexandria

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


